
 

    

Dept Alti Lieu Rte Vers km KM Ref.Chauvot D+ D tot % Rq 

06 409 Puget Théniers D6202 Ouest   0,0           

06 478 Entrevaux D4202 à D 6,8 6,8   69 69 1,0   

06 552 Pont de Gueydan D2202 à D 5,4 12,2   74 143 1,4 G. Daluis 

06 649 Daluis D2202   8,5 20,7   97 240 1,1   

06 793 Guillaumes D28 à D 11,5 32,2   144 384 1,3   

06 1651 Col de Valberg D28   11,4 43,6 FR-06-1669 858 1242 7,5 D28 

06 1675 Valberg CV td 1,6 45,2   24 1266 1,5   

06 1765 Col des Huerris CV ret 2,4 47,6 FR-06-1765 90 1356 3,8 CV 

06 1675 Valberg D28 à G 2,4 50,0     1356 -3,8   

06 1675 Valberg carr R1 à D 0,2 50,2     1356 0,0   

06 1705 Col de Vasson     0,4 50,6 FR-06-1705 30 1386 7,5 R1 

06 1749 Col du Sapet     1,2 51,8 FR-06-1749 44 1430 3,7 R1 

06 1815 Collet de Pinguillier     1,4 53,2 FR-06-1815 66 1496 4,7 R1 

06 1856 Col des Anguilliers     0,8 54,0 FR-06-1856 41 1537 5,1 R1 

06 1901 La Bréchette     0,9 54,9 FR-06-1901 45 1582 5,0 R1 

06 1821 Col du Raton   ret 1,4 56,3 FR-06-1821a -80 1502 -5,7 R1 

06 1901 La Bréchette     1,4 57,7   80 1582 5,7   

06 1675 Valberg carr D28 à D 4,7 62,4     1582 -4,8   

06 1634 Valberg carr R1 à D 0,7 63,1     1582 -5,9   

06 1674 Col des Atres R1 ret 0,6 63,7 FR-06-1674 40 1622 6,7 R1 

06 1634 Valberg carr D28 à D 0,6 64,3     1622 -6,7   

06 1551 Col Sainte Anne D28   3,7 68,0 FR-06-1546   1622 -2,2 D28 

06 1550 Carref. CV à D 0,1 68,1     1622 -1,0   

06 1622 Collet du Guérin CV ret 1,6 69,7 FR-06-1638 72 1694 4,5 CV (N) 

06 1550 Carref. D28 à D 1,6 71,3     1694 -4,5   

06 1442 Beuil D30 à G 2,1 73,4     1694 -5,1   

06 1678 Col de la Couillole D30 ret 7,1 80,5 FR-06-1678 236 1930 3,3 D30 

06 1442 Beuil D28   7,1 87,6     1930 -3,3 G. Cians 

06 580 Pra d'Astier D28   13,5 101,1     1930 -6,4   

06 338 Pont du Cians D6202 à D 8,8 109,9     1930 -2,8   

06 409 Puget Théniers D6202   8,0 117,9   71 2001 0,9   

MAX 1901 12 cols (dont 7 R1)   117,9  Dénivelée 2001  7,53  
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